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“TRICT OF

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 27, 2020

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-16166-amc

19-16221-mdc
19-16539-amc
19-16657-amc
19-16660-amc

9:30 A.M.

Tarie D. Powell (Debtor)

Richard Braude (Debtor)
Garwee K.M. Tutu (Debtor)
Madelyn C. Gaw (Debtor)
David L. Harvey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-14185-mdc
19-14941-mdc

19-15084-mdc
19-16703-elf
19-16741-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Seneca T. Willoughby (Debtor)
Shirley D. Arthur (Debtor)

Walter T. Arthur (Debtor)
Frederick Philip Hammer (Debtor)
Nicole Tameka Matthews (Debtor)
Jonathan Robert Denotter (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-16103-mdc

19-16180-amc
19-16381-elf

19-16465-mdc
19-16988-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Betty Hopkins (Debtor)
Leigh E. Hopkins (Debtor)

Maria A. Gonzalez (Debtor)
Nicholas S Mormando (Debtor)
David S. Jackson (Debtor)
Lynette Marie Gillespie (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-16257-elf
19-16570-amc

19-16697-mdc
19-16938-mdc
19-17128-amc

Richard E. Longo, Jr. (Debtor)
Deborah A MacAinsh (Debtor)
Scott C MacAinsh (Debtor)
Rhodie I. Bruce (Debtor)
Donald G. Graham (Debtor)
Jacqueline C Cullison (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert J. Lohr
Zachary Perlick
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael A. Cibik2

Demetrius J. Parrish
Michael D. Sayles

Anthony A. Frigo
: Pro Se
: John Everett Cook

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael P. Kutzer
John M. Kenney
Mark A. Berenato
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Robert H. Holber
Carol B. Mccullough

Brad J. Sadek
Timothy Zearfoss
Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/30/2019

10/02/2019
10/18/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019

07/01/2019
08/05/2019

08/13/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

09/27/2019

09/30/2019
10/10/2019
10/15/2019
11/06/2019

10/03/2019
10/21/2019

10/28/2019
11/04/2019
11/13/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, January 27, 2020

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-16326-elf William C. Horn (Debtor) Represented By: Michael T. Malarick
19-16395-amc  Robert Piazza (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

19-16399-amc  Cornelius J. Kilgarriff (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Renee Kilgarriff (Debtor)

19-16869-amc  Etta Newman (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
19-17082-mdc  Donna Battisto (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-15805-¢lf Kay Lynn Cooper (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons
19-16550-elf Danisha Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

19-16946-mdc  Anthony Damon McBride (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-15762-elf Frances Hubert (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

19-16297-elf Michelle A. Hines (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity

19-16339-elf Claudette M. Bowser (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-13809-mdc  David M. Niedrist (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

19-15554-mdc  Kathleen E Durborow (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

19-15843-amc  Terrence Lernard Williams Represented By: David M. Offen
(Debtor)

19-16450-elf Frank J. Barba (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Scholl

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

10/08/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

11/01/2019
11/11/2019

09/17/2019
10/18/2019
11/05/2019

09/16/2019
10/07/2019
10/08/2019

06/13/2019
09/06/2019
09/18/2019

10/15/2019



