

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, January 27, 2020

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

_			_
n.	. ^^		TA /T
7		A	.М.

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-16166-amc	Tarie D. Powell (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	09/30/2019
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
19-16221-mdc	Richard Braude (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	10/02/2019
19-16539-amc	Garwee K.M. Tutu (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	10/18/2019
19-16657-amc	Madelyn C. Gaw (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/24/2019
19-16660-amc	David L. Harvey (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	10/24/2019
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-14185-mdc	Seneca T. Willoughby (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	07/01/2019
19-14941-mdc	Shirley D. Arthur (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	08/05/2019
	Walter T. Arthur (Debtor)			
19-15084-mdc	Frederick Philip Hammer (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	08/13/2019
19-16703-elf	Nicole Tameka Matthews (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	10/28/2019
19-16741-mdc	Jonathan Robert Denotter (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/29/2019
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-16103-mdc	Betty Hopkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	09/27/2019
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
	Leigh E. Hopkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2		
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
19-16180-amc	Maria A. Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	09/30/2019
19-16381-elf	Nicholas S Mormando (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	10/10/2019
19-16465-mdc	David S. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark A. Berenato	Date Filed	10/15/2019
19-16988-mdc	Lynette Marie Gillespie (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	11/06/2019
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-16257-elf	Richard E. Longo, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	10/03/2019
19-16570-amc	Deborah A MacAinsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	10/21/2019
	Scott C MacAinsh (Debtor)			
19-16697-mdc	Rhodie I. Bruce (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	10/28/2019
19-16938-mdc	Donald G. Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	11/04/2019
19-17128-amc	Jacqueline C Cullison (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	11/13/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, January 27, 2020

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-16326-elf	William C. Horn (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael T. Malarick	Date Filed	10/08/2019
19-16395-amc	Robert Piazza (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/10/2019
19-16399-amc	Cornelius J. Kilgarriff (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/10/2019
	Renee Kilgarriff (Debtor)			
19-16869-amc	Etta Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	11/01/2019
19-17082-mdc	Donna Battisto (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	11/11/2019
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-15805-elf	Kay Lynn Cooper (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	09/17/2019
19-16550-elf	Danisha Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	10/18/2019
19-16946-mdc	Anthony Damon McBride (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	11/05/2019
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-15762-elf	Frances Hubert (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	09/16/2019
19-16297-elf	Michelle A. Hines (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	10/07/2019
19-16339-elf	Claudette M. Bowser (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	10/08/2019
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
19-13809-mdc	David M. Niedrist (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/13/2019
19-15554-mdc	Kathleen E Durborow (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	09/06/2019
19-15843-amc	Terrence Lernard Williams	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	09/18/2019
10 16450 -15	(Debtor)	D	D . DII .	10/15/2012
19-16450-elf	Frank J. Barba (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	10/15/2019